
COMM AT NE COR OF NW1/4 OF NE
1/4 OF SEC, RUN S 2159.31 FT
TO POB, W 471.83 FT, S 464 FT

SCHREIBER BRIAN P/SCHREIBER KATHERINE L
4267 NW LASSIE BLACK ST
WHITE SPRINGS, FL 32096

15-2S-16-01618-001

5000 IMPROVED AG
03

15216.00 1.00/

04/15/2025 MLU
07/27/2022 SPF

04/13/2023 kellen 5.02 8,789 28,070 1,789 7,000
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LAND:2:1: 5/25/06 THIS PRCL JOINS 01618-000 AG  JS

24413 SFR 584 04/21/2006

2007HX Base Yr

4267 NW LASSIE BLACK ST, WHITE SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 5 100
Bathrooms 3.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 3,642 118.5534 132.78 483,585 2006 2006 0 0 0 19.00 81.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2007 Heated Area: 3321

BAS 2,067 100 2,067 222,309

FCP 630 25 158 16,993

FOP 197 30 59 6,346

FOP 348 30 104 11,185

FUS 1,254 100 1,254 134,870

4,496 3,642 391,704

BAS= W24 FOP= N14 W44 S12 E6 N6 E32 S8 E6$ W6 N8 W32 S6 W14
S35 E14 FOP= S6 E32 N6 W13 N1 W5 S1 W14$ E14 N1 E5 S1 E13 N3
FCP= E30 N21 W30 S21$ N21 E30 N9$ PTR= N40 FUS= N15 W30 N16
W13 S22 W18 S18 E13 N8 E5 S8 E13 N9 E30$ S40$.

BAS

246

8

32

6

14

35

14 14 5 13

21

30

9

FOP
14

44

12

6
6

32

8

6

FOP6

32

6

13514

FCP

30

21

30

21

FUS 15

30

16

13

22

18

18

13

8

5

8

13

9

30

1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 2,000

2 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 24 36 864.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 2,592

3 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 1,600

4 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2023 2022 100 400

6,592

1 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 7,000

2 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 0.00 0.00 4.02 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 1,789

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 0.00 0.00 4.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 28,070


